Printing time:10:32
THURSDAY, 18.07.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00 11637‘CFR RIJEKA TRIGLAV 1.1218.50|13.0]1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85[1.95
12:00111658/CFR  |CSIKSZER. PETRZALKA 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.908.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 ]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
14:00/ 6072 [ECW1 |RIRW19 GERM.W19 17.0/10.5/1.08)28.01.28165.0{1.65]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|20.0|19.0)3.80|22.0)1.22|2.05|2.40|2.55]6.25|1.10
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |LION CITY TAMPINES 1.75]4.20 | 3.40 ] 2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
14:45/ 4642 |SGP 1 |NIGATA Il BALESTIER 5.00|4.60|1.47]6.50|1.97 4.90/1.10]1.32 1.201.27
15:0011659|CFR  |[UTRECHT RAYYAN 1.35]4.60|7.25)11.8711.0)2.60|32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15)|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
15:00) 4254 KAZ 2 |KAIRAT II ULYTAU 2.65|3.30|2.50(4.30 | 4.10 2191160255 1.53|1.80
17:0011819)CFR  |HINCK.LR BARWELL 3.15|3.70 | 1.9514.90 | 2.95|8.50 | 5.302.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50[1.50|1.72|2.25 | 1.67
17:30/ 6062 |ECM19|NORW.M19 UKRALM19 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
17:30/ 6501 [ELQ  |LLAPI WISLA K. (0:2) 2.90/3.30]2.30|4.70|3.70/9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70[2.05 | 7.50 [ 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
18:00111640/CFR  |DYN.KYIV UNION B. 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45]7.75|6.25|2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
18:00[11820/CFR  |HAP.K.S. HAP.RISH. 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50/3.40]8.006.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92/6.50|1.77 | 5.701.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
18:00{12759/QUCL |URARTU TALLIN K. (2:1) 1.13]7.50|16.0]|1.47|27.0]1.92|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.99 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.50
18:00112781|QUCL |KUPS UNA STR. (0:0) 1.2216.25/10.0)1.58 | 18.0]2.15|60.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30)1.35|2.70]3.35|19.0|2.10| 2.35]1.27 | 5.30
18:00| 6073 |[ECW1 |HOLL.W19 SPAIN W19 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.40/3.15]9.50|5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
18:00/ 6502 [ELQ |TOBOL K. RUZOMBER. (2:5) | 1.63 |3.70|5.10)2.45|7.50|3.90|14.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.82|1.57 |3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.971.52 | 3.25
18:30111641|CFR  |AHLI JED. UJPEST 1.873.80/3.30)2.80|5.0014.70|8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.30|1.87 | 7.25|1.45|1.70]1.60 | 2.25
18:30[11821|CFR  |PANETOL. LAMIA 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00)7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.30|1.926.50]1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.30
19:00111642/CFR  |RAPIDII STADLAU 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.30| 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.80(1.90
19:00111643/CFR  |[MAINZ E.TRIER 1.109.00 | 14.0 4.901.10|1.27
19:0011660/ELITP |LAZIO TRAPANI 1.03]13.0/30.0 5.80|1.101.30
19:00111661|/CFR | DEBRECEN ZILINA 2.35]3.702.5013.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50 [{1.60 | 5.00 [ 1.60 | 5.30| 1.32 | 1.45[1.62 | 1.70
19:00111662/CFR  |REIMS SOCHAUX 1.2216.25|9.50)1.52|15.012.10|50.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.27]1.30|2.50)3.05|18.0|1.80|2.00] 1.20 | 4.50
19:00[12772/QUCL |MILSAMI TORPED.Z.(4:2) | 3.30|3.30|2.10|5.40/3.35]10.06.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.20 | 4.30|2.25/9.00]1.90 | 6.00]1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
19:00112774/QUCL |ZALGIRIS VPS (2:1) 1.533.90|5.80]2.209.00]3.35|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.00 | 1.70 | 1.55|3.602.55| 11.0]1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
19:00112782/QUCL |INTER ES. VELEZ (1:1) 3.20|3.202.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70 | 2.25|9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75[ 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
19:00{12783|QUCL |ST JOSEP. SHELBOUR. (1:2) |3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20f11.0/6.001.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|5.90|5.002.35[9.50|1.87|6.00|1.88|2.50]3.30|2.10
19:00{12784/QUCL |LEVAD.T. SIAUL.FA (2:0) 1.45]4.206.50)2.05|11.0]3.00 | 22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.45]2.75|13.01.72|2.05]1.45| 4.10
19:00/ 6503 [ELQ |ZIRA SHERIF.T. (1:0) 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00|5.303.99|2.15/8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
19:00/ 6504 ELQ |PAPHOS ELFSBORG (0:3) |2.30|3.45|2.803.60|4.60|6.50|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.10)2.95/2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.25[1.48|1.70|1.82| 2.05
19:30111663|/CFR  |VERL SCHALKE 4.50]4.401.55|6.00]2.15]12.03.35[/2.901.30|1.80|1.85|5.40|5.00(2.009.50[1.45|3.15|1.37|1.50(2.35|1.30
19:30111822|CFR  |ODDER SKIVE 6.75|4.70|1.37]9.00 | 1.80]28.02.55|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]8.00|7.25]2.25|12.0|1.40|2.45]1.50 | 1.67 |3.05 | 1.22
19:30[12775QUCL |PAIDE BALATOWN (2:1) |1.45]4.20/6.50|2.10|11.03.05/27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[2.00 | 1.62|1.57[3.50|2.75|13.0/1.78|2.15|1.47 | 4.30
20:00/11644/CFR  |OMONIA AEK 5.004.001.55|7.00]2.20]13.03.45[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.25|6.00(2.30 | 10.5[1.57 |3.70| 1.67 | 2.00|3.35 | 1.52
20:00112776/QUCL |MARSAXL. PARTIZANI (1:1)  |13.70|3.25|2.006.00|3.25[11.0/6.25]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.55 [ 10.5]1.926.25]2.00 | 2.65]3.60 | 2.25

20:00[12785QUCL |DUDELANZ A.ESCALD.(1:0) |1.85|3.45/4.00|2.85/6.00]15.10|11.0/1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.75|2.20|1.75/4.90]2.35|9.50|1.75| 2.10|1.77 | 3.15

20:00/12793/QUCL |DINAMO T. MORNARB. (1:2) |1.384.40|7.75|1.98|14.0/2.80/33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60|1.55[3.35|3.05|18.0/1.92|2.25|1.45|5.20

20:00/ 3131 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. BAYERN I 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
20:00/3931 [EGYC |ZAMALEK PROXY 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.73]20.012.30|65.0/2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.42]1.40 | 3.15]3.50 | 23.0|2.45|2.75|1.37 | 7.25
20:30/11645/CFR  |[FENERBAH. HULL 1.58 14.20/4.40)12.25|6.2513.50|11.0]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70
20:30{11646/CFR  |GALATAS. TRENCIN 1.08 19.50 | 17.0 4.10/1.15|1.37

20:30112777|QUCL |MINSK I. LA FIOR. (1:0) 1.304.80/9.50)1.83|17.0)2.55|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52|3.40)3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
20:30{12794/QUCL |CONNAH.QN BRAVO (1:0) 5.00]4.001.55]7.00|2.20|14.0/3.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60|3.70[1.72|2.05|3.50 | 1.55
21:00111320ISL 2 |FJOLNIR GRINDAVIK 1.75]4.00 | 3.60)2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00)2.50 |1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.10|1.92]1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.25
21:00111664/CFR  |PANATHIN. MAC.NET. 1.4014.50 6.25]11.90|9.00)2.70|22.02.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.70 | 1.50 ) 1.45|3.20)2.55| 13.0|1.55|1.87 ] 1.32 | 3.40
21:00/12778/QUCL |VIKING.G. LIEPAJA (1:1) 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.10 | 11.0)3.05|27.02.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50|2.75 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
21:0012786/QUCL |TIRANA TORPED.K. (1:1) | 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.003.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.80 | 2.45
21:00112787|QUCL |SHKENDIJA NOAH (0:2) 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
21:00/6063 ECM19N.IR.M19 ITALY M19 10.016.25/1.22]118.01.5860.0|2.15]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0)1.35|2.70|2.10| 2.35]5.30 | 1.27
21:00/ 6505 |[ELQ |HUNEDOARA |PAKS (4:0) 3.25|3.35]2.1015.20|3.30f9.00 | 5.902.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 |7.25|1.77|5.50|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
21:15/6506 |[ELQ |MARIBOR BOTEV P. (1:2) 1.62]3.70|5.20)2.40 | 8.0013.90|16.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
21:30{12773/QUCL |VLLAZNIA VALUR (2:2) 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60/3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.20 | 3.45[1.92 16.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.10
21:45111647/CFR  |LYE TOWN STOURBR. 5.20]4.401.48]7.00|2.00f15.0/3.05]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.00 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.10[1.40|1.602.75|1.30
21:4512779/QUCL |TRE PENNE FLORIANA (1:3) 11.015.80/1.22119.01.65]55.0|2.15]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|15.0| 14.0]3.50 | 19.01.35|2.80|2.20 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.30
21:45112780QUCL |LINFIELD STJARNAN (0:2) |1.90|3.70|3.30|2.90|5.20|5.30/9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[2.80|2.25|1.72[4.70|2.00|7.25[1.62|1.95|1.77 | 2.55

21:45112795QUCL |DERR.CITY B.MAGPIES (0:2) |1.17|6.50|14.0|1.55|25.0/2.00|65.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35[1.67 |1.30|1.35[2.90|3.70|22.0/2.60|2.85|1.27 | 7.75

22:00112788/ QUCL |BUDUCNOST  |MALISHEVA (0:1) |2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.01.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90f2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30

22:00112789 QUCL [SARAJEVO AKTOBE (1:0) 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40/4.30]8.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55

22:15111316|ISL 2 |GROTTA AFTURELD. 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70|2.95|8.50|5.30|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.50|3.401.77 |6.75|1.60 | 4.40| 1.40|1.60|2.00 | 1.57
22:15111321|ISL 2 |IRREYKJ. KEFLAVIK 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40/4.10)6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10]1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
22:15111322|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK LEIKNIR 1.80]3.90|3.45]12.705.10|4.509.00)2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.25|1.97]1.57 |4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70]1.55|2.30
22:15/11665/CFR  |BRAGA VALLECANO 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.50|14.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.20|1.72]1.60|3.70)2.35|11.0|1.72| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
22:15112790/QUCL |BREIDABL. TIKVES (2:3) 1.4014.40|7.25]11.95]12.012.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77|1.52]1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63|1.97]1.35 | 4.10
23:00/ 1495 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. N.DE OCT. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55|10.5]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:00{ 1305 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL ANGOSTURA 1.85]3.30/4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.002.65| 10.5|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.10
00:45| 1421 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. TIGRE 1.62]3.60|6.25)12.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.60|2.204.20|3.25|3.05|2.10)1.75|5.60)3.15|14.0|2.15]|2.75] 1.90 | 5.90
00:55/12640/CAN 1 |HFX WAND. VALOUR 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|3.00|2.35]1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95|3.15
00:55/12833/SUDA |PALESTINO CUIABA 2.85|3.15|2.6014.90 | 4.40]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.40 | 4.20|2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.80

00:55| 1422 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA GIMNAS.LP 2.70/3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00)9.50|9.501.55]|2.304.40|3.40]5.00|3.80)2.30|7.75]2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.15

00:55| 1532 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 BAHIA M20 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75]1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20

00:55|1533 [BRU20 |A.MIN M20 PALM.M20 5.20]4.201.50|7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.40| 1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:30/ 1374 |PAR C |CR.COLON RUBIO NU 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0|1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.40
02:00/1276 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. CPD JUN. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]|9.009.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 3.10
02:00|/ 1526 BRA 2 |VILLAN. SANTOS 3.203.00|2.305.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.40 |9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.10|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
02:45/ 1306 |VEN 1 |CARABOBO P.CABELLO 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.009.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25|2.309.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.30
03:00| 1423 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO INDEPEND. 2.55|3.00/3.05|4.30|5.30|9.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.70
03:00| 1527 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. CHAPECOE. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
03:30{12834/SUDA |CERROP. ATLET.PR 2.60|3.15/2.85|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70|3.60|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.95
03:30/12835SUDA |LDU QUITO ALW.READY 1.25/6.0011.0]11.72/19.0|2.30|60.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.35 | 6.25
03:30| 1534 |BRU20|FORT.M20 C.CE M20 1.83/3.703.50]2.80|5.40|4.90|10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.70 | 2.20|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.85
04:10| 1277 |COL 1 |IND.MED. MILLION. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00|8.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.65




